
2023 MENTOR
PROGRAM DATES

Thursday, February 2: Welcome & Intro Happy Hour, 5:00 – 7:00 PM

Thursday, March 9: Speed Networking Happy Hour, 5:00 – 6:30 PM

Thursday, April 6: Lunch & Learn, 11:30 AM – 1:00 PM

Thursday, May 11: Lunch & Learn, 11:30 AM – 1:00 PM

June (Exact Date TBD): ‘Night Out’ to either Red Rocks or Sporting Event

Thursday, July 27: Summer BBQ, 5:00 – 8:00 PM

Tuesday, August 8: Lunch & Learn, 11:30 AM – 1:00 PM

Thursday, September 7: Happy Hour, 5:00 – 6:30 PM

Thursday, October 5: Volunteer Day & Alumni Happy Hour 

Thursday, November 16: Graduation, 5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, December 7: DPC Holiday Party

Lunch & Learns. The DPC team will invite the mentors and other leaders to
present on an industry-related topic, weaving in personal career stories and
lessons learned. Suggested topics include Geology, Marketing, EH&S,
Engineering, A&D, etc. (topics to be selected by mentors). 

Fundraising. Mentors and their mentees will be asked to support their
chosen nonprofit by volunteering on a committee for a critical fundraising
event for the organization. The team that raises the most funds for their
nonprofit at the end of the year will be awarded a Team ‘Night Out’ of their
choice, sponsored by the DPC.

Additional Benefit. Mentees receive discounted pricing ($10)
on all DPC Speaker Series admission.

Questions? Please get in touch with Gabby Richmond at 720-
926-9196 or gabby@denverpetroleumclub.com.


